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Member

Tim Altizer

taltizer@hvilletn.org

Todd Kerr

tkerr@hvilletn.org

John Evans

jevans@hvilletn.org

Barry Hardwick

bhardwick@hvilletn.org

Charles Hasty

chasty@hvilletn.org

Beth Longmire

blongmire@hvilletn.org

Vanessa Silkwood

vsilkwood@hvilletn.org

Wendy Slatery

wslatery@hvilletn.org

Board Liaison Staff Liaison Staff Liaison

Michael Martin Keith Free Zacc Jackson

mmartin@hvilletn.org Planning Department

Hendersonville, TN

kfree@hvilletn.org zjackson@hvilletn.org
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